Pos Num
1 255
2 242
3 254
4 262
5 259
6 261
7 246
8 249
9 243
10 258
11 248
12 251
13 260
14 241
15 240
16 247
17 245
18 256
19 253
20 244
21 313

08/09/2024 - 09:20:32

MEIA MARATONA DO TERRAO - 52 EDICAO, BRUMADO 08/09/2024

Atleta

LETICIA SILVA SANTOS

ALICE ALVES

JULIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAINA ALVES SANTOS
RAIANE LIMA

SILENE TAVARES DA SILVA
DEBORA CRISTIANE BARBOSA
FABIANE DE SOUZA CAMPOS
ANA ZEINEF MARTINEZ MORALES
PEONE SANTOS SOUZA

EVA ANDRADE

GICELIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RAISSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ALANA SILVA SANTOS

AGATA OLIVEIRA

DUCI MEIRA

DAIARA DOURADO PIRES
MARIZETE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JOELMA MACHADO

ANDREIA SOUZA DE NOVAIS
ANTONIETA OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
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Idd.

18
11
32
16
37
25
56
21
27
42
56

47
17
10
19
42
29
49
54
11
65

FEM

Faixa
F1519
F0214
F3039
F1519
F3039
F2029
F5059
F2029
F2029
F4049
F5059

F4049
F1519
F0214
F1519
F4049
F2029
F4049
F5059
F0214
F6099

F.E

R N N W P NN R R

C.

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe
GRUPO MOVIMENTO
PE DE VENTO
DS TRAINER
GRUPO MOVIMENTO

GRUPO MOVIMENTO

GRUPO MOVIMENTO

CORREDORES
ANONIMOS

GRUPO MOVIMENTO
GRUPO MOVIMENTO

MAERLON COACH

GRUPO MOVIMENTO
GRUPO MOVIMENTO

Tempo
00:23:20.174
00:24:49.658
00:25:29.238
00:27:14.530
00:28:35.746
00:29:05.786
00:29:12.965
00:29:30.033
00:30:35.399
00:31:37.086
00:32:33.155

00:33:14.675
00:36:00.964
00:36:18.646
00:36:37.847
00:36:47.697
00:37:04.516
00:38:38.459
00:38:46.385
00:38:53.752
00:47:20.896
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